

## **Tapestry - An Online Learning Journal Permission Slip**

Please complete the form below to give us consent to set up an account in Tapestry for you. Tapestry is an online system used to record your child's learning throughout the year and with an account you are able to view photographs, videos and observations of your child. You will also be able to view work scheduled, home learning and messages from the Teacher and add comments yourself.

Full details can be found on our website: <u>Tapestry Information</u>

Ch	ild's	Na	me	:																								
<u>Se</u>	Setting: Please circle						Rainbow Nursery								Sunshine Nursery							Year R						
Ple	ease	tick	c th	e re	leva	nt c	com	me	nts	and	sig	n be	elov	v in	ord	er fo	or u	s to	se	t up	уо	ur a	ссо	unt				
<u>M</u> y	/ chil	d w	ill k	nave	a le	earr	ning	jοι	ırna	<u>al</u>																		
	l agı Jour			ny c	hild	арр	eari	ng i	n gı	roup	pho	otog	raph	ns tl	hat n	nay	be i	nclu	dec	l in	othe	r ch	ildre	en's	Lea	arnin	g	
	I agree to Teachers/Keyworkers working in my child's Learning Journal at home on a secure school device and in line with the School Confidentiality Policy.																											
	I agi	I agree to keep my log in details secure.																										
	I agree not to electronically share, by social media or other platforms any part of my child's Learning Journal and I understand that should this happen my access to my child's Learning Journal will be withdrawn.																											
<ul> <li>I don't want the school to use Tapestry to create an online account for me (please note will receive a printed copy of your child's Learning Journal).</li> <li>Parent email address: (use capitals and one letter per box please)</li> </ul>												te tl	hat y	you														
	Pare	ent/	/Cai	rer r	nam	e: (	(as d	disp	laye	ed or	n Ta	ipes	try)	bot	h pa	rents	s if ı	equ	irec	l. C	API	ΓAL	LE	TTE	RS			
	Pare																		_	Dat	e: _							

We will only use the information contained in this form in line with our privacy statement, which can be found on our website.

I agree to adhere to the rules as set out in the agreement terms.